Krone SZ City trailer + liftas + stuurras + Dhollandia klep

2500KG

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie

Bouwjaar

Datum eerste registratie
Kleur

Conditie

Referentie

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
GWV

Lengte

Breedte

Krone

Gesloten opbouw
2018
10-04-2018

Wit

Gebruikt

OR-95-GZ

7.580kg
22.420kg
30.000kg
1.154cm

260cm
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Krone SZ City trailer + liftas + stuurras + Dhollandia klep
2500KG

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen 2

Omschrijving

Apk tot en met 25-4-2026

Accessoires
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